SUDBURY MIXED TRIPLES LEAGUE 2025
Games to start no later than 6.30pm
Dress – greys with club shirts


	Mon 12th May
	Cornard
	A


	Sat 17th May

	West End
	[bookmark: _GoBack]A (10.30am)

	Fri  30th May

	Mistley Swans
	H

	Tues 3rd June
	Sudbury
	H


	Fri 13th June
	Woods
	A


	Fri 20th  June
	Mistley Towers
	A


	Fri 27th June

	East Bergholt
	A

	Fri 4th July

	Arclight
	H

	Thurs 10th July
	Severalls
	A


	Fri 18th July
	Boxford Blue
	H


	Fri 25th July

	Colchester
	H

	Fri 1st August
	Halstead
	A


	Tues 12th August
	Boxford Green
	H (6pm)


	Fri 15th August

	West Mersea
	H (6pm)



